CS18 - Under 21 Solo (NL) - Regis Waltz, recall from round 1

REGISWALTZ
SAUNTER REVE

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

22
24
32
40
62
82

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 1EE8-811E Kris Turner

Pippa Smith (South Shields)

Grace (South shields)

Chloe Barlow (LIanelli)

Millie Richardson (Corby)

Hannah kate (Ne311dj)

Krystina Soden-Barton (East Leake)

Champions of Tomorrow Sunday Seguence

pagel of 2



CS18 - Under 21 Solo (NL) - Regis Waltz, recall from round 1

16
22
24
32
40
62
63
64
68
80
82

Number Recalled = 6

REGISWALTZ
ABCDEF

XX 16

XX XXX 22

XXX XX 24

XXXX X 32

XXXX 40

X XXX 62

XXX 63

XX 64

68

80

XXXXXX 82

Adjudicators

A - HOWARD COOKSON
B - MICHAEL HAYTON

C-KATIE PARK

D - MARTIN BIRD

E - ROBERT ALDRED

F - JEAN HODGKINSON

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 1EE8-811E Kris Turner

SAUNTER REVE

ABCDEF
X

XX XXX
XXX XX
XXXX X
XXXX X
X XXX
XXXX

X

XXXXXX

Total Recall
3
10 -
10 -
10 -

NOOWN0O

Champions of Tomorrow Sunday Seguence
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